0,90 m
9 de Marzo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin

crondmetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 LUCERO

NONE / NONE /2007 /
GELDING / TORDO / NONE

2 TIMBO WALLSTER
BILLY CONGO / FIDGET /
2016 / GELDING / BAYO /
ZANG

3 CARACOLA
NONE / NONE /2010 /
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE

4 CANDELO DE
PRADOPOLO
AMIGO JB / CANDELA JR /
2012 / GELDING / TORDA /
PRE

5 GORRITXO
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
GELDING / CASTANO / H.A.

6 PAMPLINAS DEL AMOR
KHOLD MS / MELIBEA DEL
AMOR X FEU VERT DE
LAUME /2019 / MALE /
ALAZAN / A.A.

7 HAMILTON DE
TANNACH
MYLORD CARTAGO /
LINOTTE RAVIGNAN X

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

L.A.C.

125978

149561

134533

131869

156296

161980

153469

Pista / Arena: None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/

CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais

ZAPATERA BARDON,
Irene

SUSANA NUNEZ
REVUELTA / NONE

211078 ES

GONZALEZ
ARRIZABALAGA,
Ainhoa Untza
IVAN MURO RODRIGUEZ
/ CAROLINE WILKS (IN
SHOWJUMPERS)

34515 ES

PACHO SANCHEZ,
Leyre

C. H. NATURAVILA /
NONE

273588 ES

HERRANZ 259950 ES
MONEDERO, Paula
LAURA MONEDERO /

Y.PRADOPOLO

GARCIA AMEZ, 247658 ES
Sergio
SERGIO GARCIA AMEZ /

NONE

CAMBRONERO 225726 ES
ALVAREZ, Santiago

SANTIAGO
CAMBRONERO ALVAREZ

/ Y.EL AMOR

TORRES
HERNANDEZ, Daniel
CRISTINA MIREIA

281593 ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

None



SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P
FRIQUET D'AUDES / 2017 / HERNANDEZ CAMPOS /
GELDING / TORDO / PONI NONE
10 DUQUESA 164914 ANTIGNAC 315473 ES
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE / MIRACOSTA,
NONE Olympia
NONE / NONE
11 NIMBUS JGF 165453 NAVEA AZRAN, Tessa 319454 ES
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE FELIPE PEREZ DE
NARDIZ / JGF
12 LUCK OF THE GAME 161359 APARICIO VALENCIA, 285338 ES
THEWAYYOUARE / LUCK BE Miriam
A LADY /2011 / MALE / MARIA ASUNCION
CASTANO / PSI VALENCIA BAJO / NONE
13 ARGO RI713 DEL ALAMO, Sandra RI2167 ES
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE / NONE / NONE
NONE
13 DALI 150325 VAQUERIZO DIEZ, 338180
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE / Alba
NONE NONE / NONE
14 URAMA C 81459 COLINA PAMPLIEGA, 68505 ES
URAME C / MAESTRA C/ Maria
2005 / FEMALE / CASTANA SANTIAGO MARTIN
/ CDE BRAGADO / Y.CAMPOS
15 DUQUESA 154953 BURGUILLO 295567 ES
NONE / NONE / 2017 / MELCHOR, Andrea
FEMALE / NEGRO / NONE MANUEL GABARRON

JIMENEZ / NONE

16 SEL LA VIESCA 89850 GARCIA BEZOS, 301924 ES
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE / Carla
NONE NONE / NONE
17 BECKAM 154917 GONZALEZ 246259 ES
NONE / NONE / 2003 / BARTOLOME, Daniel
MALE / PIO / NONE PILAR BARTOLOME

PORRO / NONE

18 SIR URLICK 162877 BOGOS CARMENA, 335023 ES
NONE / NONE / 2011 / Cayetana
GELDING / TORDO / NONE REBECA CARMENA

LOPEZ / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ODIN GP
CORNETO OBOLENSKY /
CIGATA /2019 / MALE /

TORDO / KWPN

IRLANDES DE
CHAMPION
INDRET DEL MASET /
ACORADA / 2015 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

BAYO
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

KLOSE
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / PIO / NONE

GREEN MALAISIE
NONE / NONE /2018 /
FEMALE / BAYO / PSI

FAHRENHEIT
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
GELDING / CASTANO /

NONE

CALYPSO FALCO
NONE / NONE /2012 /
GELDING / PIO / CDE

LUCERO
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
GELDING / TORDO / NONE

L.A.C.

156787

162758

155839

162753

163024

135617

125968

125978

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MORCHON
CORDOVILLA, Carla
IGNACIO MORCHON
VAQUERO / NONE

SANZ PEREZ, Ana
MARTA PEREZ LOPEZ /
NONE

SOBRINO MEDINA,
Noa
NONE / NONE

ARCOCHA GOMEZ-

CORDOVES, Uma
IGNACIO ARCOCHA
LEICEAGA / NONE

SIMON NUNEZ, Alba
SUSANA NUNEZ
REVUELTA / NONE

HERRAIZ MARTINEZ,
Sofia
SOFIA HERRAIZ
MARTINEZ / NONE

FALCO HERNANDEZ,
Raquel
RAQUEL FALCO
HERNANDEZ / RAQUEL
FALCO HERNANDEZ

ARTIGAS MANZANO,
Carlos
SUSANA NUNEZ
REVUELTA / NONE

L.D.N.

65570

144565

335059

341057

230174

237757

31180

300958

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS

ECUESTRES
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